Parent View Questionnaire — Oct 2014 Results

Number of responses: 102

Yes No
Well Being
My child enjoys school 96% 4%
My child is encouraged to do their best 98% 2%
Children are encouraged to take responsibility 100% 0%
Learning & Curriculum
Featherstone Primary has high expectations for my child 90% 10%
My child finds the work stimulating and interesting 95% 5%
Teachers are good at letting me know about my child’s progress 88% 12%
Does your child feel confident in school? 93% 7%
| know which targets my child is on? 68% 32%
Behaviour
The school has a good system to reward good behaviour 87% 13%
[ thmk' the school’s system of rewarding and praising children is 80% 0%
effective.
My child likes the behaviour system. 92% 8%
As a parent | like the fact that | hear quickly if there is a behaviour concern. 83% 17%
Does school do enough to involve raise pupils understanding of bullying? 83% 17%
My child regularly receives certificates. 90% 10%
My child understands the house point system 93% 7%
I am informed about my child’s behaviour 97% 3%
I am made aware of dates for rewards and celebration assemblies in advance. 93% 7%
My child likes the ‘House point’ system 87% 13%
Communication
The newsletter provides me with clear information regarding what has 92% 8%
happened in school but also about future events.
The school website provides me with clear information regarding 89% 11%
what has happened in school but also about future events
Pastoral Support

My child is confident that should they have a problem, there is 359% 15%
someone they can go to in school who will listen to them
| think that the pastoral support helps greatly in school. 85% 15%
My child knows and tells me what the Pastoral Team do to help children 69% 31%
The Pastoral newsletters are useful in knowing how this is helping with 81% 19%
children’s care?
| think that the support from the Pastoral Team has helped my child with 76% 24%
their confidence at school during lunch times




